
Arthur Alton arthur@safecs.com 813-727-8007
Krista Alton kristaalton@yahoo.com 813-727-9007
Anne Borders stborders@msn.com 813-690-7930
Ping Chen pingcatbaby1@gmail.com 813-220-1194
Wendy Danciger Danciger700@gmail.com 813-789-4979
Jake John (Jake) Ford jake@jakeandkatie.co 4103825927
Michele Laccabue mlaccabue@tampabay.rr.com 813-663-7125
Mad Mad Science madsciencetb@earthlink.net
Stan Martindale stanmartindale@yahoo.com 813-503-7787
Michele Michele Wilson Hatutoring@icloud.com 813-482-8099
Christopher Peal tampabay@chefitupkids.com 813-943-3102
April Reinhart robapril92@msn.com 813-765-6177
Candace Rydell crydell6@gmail.com 813-992-0047
Kelli Sandefur kellisandefurteach@gmail.com 727-481-7990
Thia Sandefur thiamarie1999@gmail.com 727-418-0242
Tito/Israel Sotolongo pastortito@tddtampa.org 813-531-5821
Alisha Sotolongo alishasotolongo@gmail.com 352-206-1592
Vanessa Tompkins vanessa.tompkins@yahoo.com 813-380-7730
Martha Zentmeyer martha@jrzsys.com 813-299-6600


